CLUB DE GOLF NORBA
PUNTUABLE FEXGOLF FEBRERO NORBA 18 H

Fecha Listado: 18/02/2022
Hora Listado: 10:30:07

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Norba Golf)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 20/02/2022 CODIGO: 990122970
138Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(1)

09:30

09:48

10:06

10:24

10:42

11:00

TEE: 1
JEREZ MARTIN RAUL -1,4 (-1)
SANCHEZ CONGREGADO, JOSE MANUE -0,6 (0)
LOPEZ MARTIN, PABLO 0,4 (1)
COLLADO SOLO DE ZALDIVAR MANUE 1,1 (2)
MARTIN PARRA , ISMAEL 10,3 (13)
BURCIO MACIAS, JAIME 13,3 (17)
MORATINOS CARO, GONZALO 13,7 (17)
PEREZ GOMEZ, JULIO 13,7 (17)
PARRA MURCIANO, MARIO 18,2 (23
LOPEZ GARCIA, JORGE 20,5 (26
HABELA ESCRIBANO, CARMEN 21,9 (26

COLLADO SOLO DE ZALDIVAR ADELA 25,0 (30

)
)
GALLEGO MUNOZ, VICTORIA 22,0 (26)
)
SANCHEZ-RODILLA TOVAR, MARCOS 25,2 (31)

)

GALLEGO MUNOZ, ISABEL 25,7 (30
HABELA ESCRIBANO, CRISTINA 26,5 (31)
CASAMAYOR PADILLA, MATEO 28,4 (35)
PACHECO BECERRA, ALFONSO 31,4 (39)
ONGALLO SEVILLANO , BELTRAN 34,0 (42)
HIDALGO SEIJAS, JOAQUIN 35,5 (44)
GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, AMALIA 41,8 (49)
FUENTES UGENA, LAURA 44,0 (51)

)

MONTERO SANCHEZ, LOIDA 45,2 (53

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

09:39

09:57

10:15

10:33

10:51

11:09

GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL
HUERTA DIAZ, PEDRO

HERNANDEZ BEJARANO, SANTIAGO

SOLIS MUNOZ, FERNANDO
SILVA PEREZ, SERGIO

LOPEZ GARCIA CLARA
HERNANDEZ BEJARANO, JAIME

PITARCH DE FELIPE, JUAN
FUENTES UGENA , CARLOTA
GARCIA DE ARRIBA LOZANO, RICAR
DEL OLMO PALLERO, RODRIGO

DAVILA CORRALIZA, BEATRIZ
DE MIGUEL BORREGUERO, ANA
GONZALEZ MATEO, LUCAS
HUERTA DIAZ, ALEJANDRO

BURCIO MACIAS, CARLOTA ALEJAND
MONTERO SANCHEZ, DAVID
PARRA MURCIANO, JAVIER

HIDALGO SEIJAS, ROCIO
PAREJO OVEJAS, GONZALO
SANCHEZ GARCIA, JAVIER

18.1 (23

)
)
)
)
22,6 (28)
22,7 (27)
22,8 (28)
23,1 (29)
27,6 (33)
27,6 (33)
28,0 (35)
28,1 (35)

)

)

)

36,2 (42
36,2 (44
36,4 (45

50,2 (58)
50,7 (62)
54,0 (66)



